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Point Earner Report By PA
Summer 2025

9-Ball

Name

Sonoko Kawahara
Yasuhiro Asakura
Sayaka Mori

Ippei Suzuki
Masamitsu Suzuki
Yoshihiko Tahara
Noriko Hattori
Teruyo Sasaki
Yoshie Asakura
Yasunori Tanaka
Shinji Ishitobi
Kazumichi Sai
Hiroyasu Sato
Masahide Moriguchi
Kazuhiro Tsukushiro
Naoko Sakimura
Naoko Yabuuchi
Soichi Yamada
Noriko Suzuki
Muneaki Nakamura
Shigeru Hattori
Kazuhiro Miura
Akito Suzuki
Sachie Kobayashi
Yushi Nakamura
Shin Enokido
Kazuhiro lwashita
Mikako Sasaki
Kazuhiro Suzuki
Hideki Tamura
Katsumi Matsumoto
Chikahiro Yoshida
Yoshinori Kohei
Natsuki Takahashi
Kimio Suda

Naoto Mori
Yoshiharu Komiya
Toyokazu Enta
Masatoshi Nakazono

Member #

13499
10755
16909
10312
09471
09711
16378
12045
10756
11451
12042
135621
13759
13762
12044
02965
16376
12384
10313
13758
16129
12387
15812
12974
15560
07624
16918
13459
12289
12990
08785
03667
05064
13458
13760
16910
16860
12449
08317
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Team
26604
26601
26605
26604
26602
26603
26602
26603
26601
26604
26603
26605
26602
26602
26603
26601
26601
26605
26604
26602
26602
26605
26603
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26601
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26604
26603
26601
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Points
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62
87
91
75
48
60
47
47
93
46
77
44
76
43
64
42
63
63
41
70
40
70
59
58
47
47
37
34
34
49
32
16
48
36
43
50
36
16

Points
Per
Match
15.50
14.50
13.00
12.50
12.00
12.00
11.75
11.75
11.63
11.50
11.00
11.00
10.86
10.75
10.67
10.50
10.50
10.50
10.25
10.00
10.00
10.00
9.83
9.67
9.40
9.40
9.25
8.50
8.50
8.17
8.00
8.00
8.00
7.20
717
6.25
6.00
5.33
4.50

% of
Avail
Points Place

775 % 1
725 % 2
65.0 % 3
62.5 % 4
60.0 % 5
60.0 % 5
58.8 % 7
58.8 % 7
58.1 % 9
57.5 % 10
55.0 % "
55.0 % "
54.3 % 13
53.8 % 14
53.3 % 15
525 % 16
525 % 16
52.5 % 16
51.3 % 19
50.0 % 20
50.0 % 20
50.0 % 20
492 % 23
48.3 % 24
47.0 % 25
47.0 % 25
46.3 % 27
425 % 28
425 % 28
40.8 % 30
40.0 % 31
40.0 % 31
40.0 % 31
36.0 % 34
35.8 % 35
31.3 % 36
30.0 % 37
26.7 % 38
225 % 39
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